
LIVE YOUR DREAM WITH THE BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54
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AT BAVARIA WE DON’T JUST BUILD YACHTS –
ATTENTION TO DETAIL. WITH REAL GERMAN 
HAPPIEST TIMES OF YOUR LIFE.



WIR BEI BAVARIA BAUEN NICHT NUR YACHTEN – WIR VERWIRKLICHEN TRÄUME. MIT ABSOLUTER LIEBE ZUM DETAIL. MIT ECHTER 
DEUTSCHER INGENIEURSKUNST UND FRANZÖSISCHER LEIDENSCHAFT. FÜR DIE GLÜCKLICHSTEN MOMENTE IHRES LEBENS.

AT BAVARIA WE DON’T JUST BUILD YACHTS –    WE MAKE DREAMS COME TRUE. WITH ABSOLUTE   
REAL GERMAN ENGINEERING, WITH ABSOLUTE  ENGINEERING AND FRENCH PASSION. FOR THE  



BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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QUALITY
Experience, precision, dedication and advanced 
technology ensure that every BAVARIA yacht is  
absolute perfection.

PERFORMANCE  
Bigger sails, a perfectly tuned rig and slim,  
sturdy hulls ensure top performance.

QUALITÄT Erfahrung, Präzision, Hingabe und  
modernste Technologien sorgen dafür, dass  
jede BAVARIA Yacht absolut perfekt wird.

PERFORMANCE Größere Segelflächen, ein perfekt 
abgestimmtes Rigg sowie schlanke und stabile 
Rümpfe sorgen für eine top Performance.

FASCINATION
Just let go – we give our very best every day so 
that you can have the best times on the water.

FASZINATION Einfach loslassen: Wir geben jeden 
Tag unser Allerbestes, damit Sie die schönsten 
Momente auf dem Wasser genießen können.

KOMFORT Das revolutionäre OPEN-Konzept ist im 
wahrsten Sinne offener und kommunikativer: Alles 
findet auf einer Ebene statt. Plus: ruhigeres Segeln 
dank besonderer Rumpfform.

SICHERHEIT Seit über 15 Jahren verwenden wir die  
Vakuuminfusions-Technologie für höhere Stabilität  
und mehr Sicherheit. Wir nennen das BAVARIA VacuTec.

SAFETY  
We have been using vacuum infusion technology  
for over fifteen years for more stability and safety.  
We call it BAVARIA VacuTec.

CUSTOMIZATION 
BAVARIA offers the epitome of advanced series  
production. There are so many ways of designing  
your yacht to be the way you want it.

INDIVIDUALITÄT BAVARIA bietet eine hochentwickelte  
Serienfertigung in Perfektion. Mit vielen Möglichkeiten, 
Ihre Yacht ganz individuell zu gestalten.

COMFORT
The revolutionary OPEN concept is more open 
and communicative in the truest sense – every-
thing happens on a single level. And the sailing  
is calmer thanks to specially shaped hulls.
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The BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 isn’t just any catamaran. It is perhaps the most exclusive catamaran on  
the market. It’s perfect for very, very long voyages – even circumnavigations, and even with big crews. 
The NAUTITECH 54 is available in versions with one (541) and two (542) helmstands, and in 3-, 4- and 
even 5-cabin versions. It also boasts very clearly designed lines which give it a unique sense of class.

EXKLUSIVITÄT HAT EINEN NAMEN – BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54.
Die BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 ist nicht irgendein Katamaran. Es ist der vielleicht exklusivste auf dem Markt.  
Perfekt für sehr, sehr lange Törns – selbst für Weltumseglungen. Sogar mit größerer Crew. Die NAUTITECH 54  
gibt es als Variante mit zwei Steuerständen (542) und als Variante einem Steuerstand (541) sowie in einer 
3-, einer 4- und sogar einer 5-Kabinen-Version. Sie überzeugt zudem mit einer sehr klaren Linienführung  
im Design, die ihr eine unerreichte Eleganz verleiht.

EXCLUSIVITY HAS A NAME –  
BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54.

RANGE 40 OPEN 46 OPEN 46 FLY 47 POWER 54
3 cabins – 3 Kabinen ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

4 cabins – 4 Kabinen ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫ ∫

5 cabins – 5 Kabinen ∫

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54

6                



7                



600

FRENCH EXPERTISE MEETS  
GERMAN ENGINEERING.

This is the essence of German-French cooperation. Or you could say: collaboration par excellence. 
The hulls and deck of every catamaran in the NAUTITECH line have been developed in Rochefort 
since 1994, while the interiors originate in our own joinery in Giebelstadt – 100% Made in Germany. 
This is a true cross-border union, one which guarantees the best possible construction of light, 
stable catamarans.

FRANZÖSISCHE EXPERTISE TRIFFT DEUTSCHE INGENIEURSKUNST.
Deutsch-französische Zusammenarbeit in Perfektion. Oder anders: par excellence. Die Rümpfe und das Deck  
jedes Katamarans der NAUTITECH-Linie werden bereits seit 1994 in Rochefort entwickelt und produziert, die  
Innenausstattung kommt aus der werfteigenen Schreinerei in Giebelstadt – 100 % Made in Germany. In der 
Kombination entsteht eine grenzüberschreitende Verbindung. Die beste Qualität und die beste Konstruktion  
von leichten und stabilen Katamaranen sind dadurch garantiert.

Precision is everything: every single detail, no matter 
how minor, is measured exactly. Präzision ist alles: Jedes 
noch so kleine Detail wird millimetergenau eingepasst.

Using the latest production technologies – lightweight and  
robust thanks to BAVARIA VacuTec. Einsatz modernster Ferti-
gungstechnologien – leicht und robust dank BAVARIA VacuTec.

TWO SHIPYARDS, ONE CLASS
ZWEI WERFTEN, EINE KLASSE

40 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE 
40 JAHRE ERFAHRUNG
IM YACHTBAU

MOTIVATED PROFESSIONALS 
MOTIVIERTE PROFIS

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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THE BAVARIA CONCIERGE SERVICE:  
READY TO HELP AND ADVISE.

Choosing the BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 means choosing peerless service. From the very outset, owners benefit 
from a personal consultant to accompany them through the entire production process, answering questions and 
providing advice on aspects like the interior, where (just so you know) you can choose every component, every 
furnishing finish (wood colour and material) and every upholstery (fabric and colour). There are virtually no limits 
to your personal creativity.

DER BAVARIA CONCIERGE-SERVICE: STEHT MIT RAT UND TAT ZUR SEITE.
Wer sich für eine BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 entscheidet, entscheidet sich gleichzeitig für einen unvergleichlichen 
Service. So steht dem Eigner von Anfang an ein persönlicher Berater zur Seite. Und begleitet ihn während des  
gesamten Produktionsprozesses. Bei allen Fragen. Wenn man beispielsweise Rat in Bezug auf Interieur braucht.  
Apropos: Jedes Teil, jede Möbelfront (Holzfarbe und Material) und jedes Polster (Stoff und Farbe) können vom  
künftigen Eigner frei gewählt werden. Dem persönlichen Geschmack sind kaum Grenzen gesetzt.
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ABOVE YOU THE SKY,  
ÜBER EINEM DER HIMMEL. UM EINEN DAS MEER.

BELOW YOU THE SEA.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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ABOVE YOU THE SKY,  
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APPROACHING PERFECTION.
There’s one thing you forego when you choose a BAVARIA  
NAUTITECH 54: compromise. Everything is right. Everything  
fits. Gennaker or self-tacking jib, the NAUTITECH 54 is hard  
to beat, whatever voyage you have planned.

GANZ NAH AN DER PERFEKTION.
Bei der BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 muss man auf eines verzichten: Kompromisse. 
Alles überzeugt. Alles ist stimmig. Ob mit Gennaker oder mit Selbstwendefock. 
Die NAUTITECH 54 ist auf allen Kursen kaum zu schlagen.

Exhilarating sailing in all kinds of wind conditions. 
Fantastischer Segelspaß bei jedem Wind. 
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MEMORIES  
THAT NEVER FADE. 

There are moments in sailing that stay with you. Creating such moments is the aim of every BAVARIA 
yacht. The BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 achieves this with a perfectly tuned rig for exceptional sailing  
experiences under all circumstances. The same applies to the far-extending mainsail combined with 
jib, offering an effective set-up even in light winds.

FÜR ERINNERUNGEN, DIE NIE VERGEHEN.
Segelmomente, die in Erinnerung bleiben. Diese zu erschaffen, ist das Ziel einer jeden BAVARIA Yacht.  
Bei der BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 gelingt das zum Beispiel durch ein perfekt abgestimmtes Rigg – für  
ein rundum tolles Segelerlebnis. Dafür sorgt auch das weit ausgestellte Großsegel in Kombination  
mit der Fock. Es bietet bereits bei leichtem Wind eine effektive Besegelung.

Extremely narrow hulls help the yacht glide along smoothly and 
comfortably. Der extrem schmale Rumpf sorgt für ruhiges,  
komfortables Dahingleiten. 

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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SPACE FOR BRILLIANT 
DAYS, SCINTILLATING 
EVENINGS.
PLATZ FÜR SCHÖNE TAGE UND WUNDERBARE ABENDE.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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AS SPACIOUS AS A  
LOFT APARTMENT. 
Everything oozes with elegance on board the BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54. Every detail. Every  
corner. Its unique OPEN concept provides a smooth transition from cockpit lounge to  
saloon. Everything is very open, very spacious, rather like a luxury loft apartment. And  
to go with it there are fine materials wherever you look. 

LUFTIG WIE EIN LOFT.
Eleganz ist das, was an Bord der BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54 überwiegt. In jedem Detail.  
An jedem Ort. Das einzigartige OPEN-Konzept schafft einen flachen Übergang von der  
Cockpit-Lounge zum Salon. Alles ist sehr offen, sehr weiträumig gehalten, wie in einem  
Luxus-Loft. Passend dazu: edle Materialien, wohin man blickt.

Add to all that a fantastic panoramic view in the style of a penthouse.  
Hinzu kommt eine fantastische Panoramasicht: im Stil eines Penthouse. 

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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DESIGNED TO EVERY 
COOK’S TASTE.
If you’re a passionate cook you’ll love this, because this big, stylish pantry  
resembles a designer kitchen where you’ll feel at home – and where you can  
cook up multiple courses. There are lots of high-quality appliances and 
enough storage space for really long voyages.

DESIGN, DAS JEDEM KOCH SCHMECKT.
Da geht leidenschaftlichen Köchen das Herz auf. Denn die große, edle Pantry 
hat etwas von einer Designerküche, in der man sich einfach wohlfühlt. Und  
in der man auch gere mehrere Gänge zubereiten kann. Mit jeder Menge hoch-
wertiger Geräte und genügend Stauraum selbst für richtig lange Törns.

The counter provides a communicative meeting place for crew members. 
Die Theke dient als kommunikativer Treffpunkt für die Crew-Mitglieder.  
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BRING ON THE NIGHT.
A sense of peerless sophistication also extends into the owner’s cabin of the 
BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54. It isn’t just its sheer size; the interior is wonderfully 
pleasant and tasteful too. Everything is very bright with clear, unfussy lines  
that continue into the spacious en suite bathroom.

DA KANN DIE NACHT GERN KOMMEN.
Unübertroffene Eleganz auch in der Eignerkabine der BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54.  
Sie zeichnet sich nicht nur durch schiere Größe aus, ihr Interieur ist auch einfach  
angenehm und geschmackvoll. Sehr hell und mit klaren, schnörkellosen Linien.  
Das setzt sich fort in dem großzügigen en suite Badezimmer.

The bathroom: practical twin sinks and separate 
shower. Das Bad: sehr praktisch, mit Doppelwasch-
becken und separater Dusche. 

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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CAST YOUR EYES  
ON ENDLESS FEATURES.

A huge amount of space to relax and enjoy the wind in your hair. 
Extrem viel Platz zum Entspannen und, um den Fahrtwind zu genießen.

1) Flat mainsheet system with lazy jack: comfortable and easy to reach. Das flache Großschotsystem mit Lazy-Jack ist bequem und sicher  
erreichbar. 2) An elegant, sporty figure thanks to its clear lines. Eine elegante, sportliche Erscheinung: dank klarer Linienführung.  
3) Comfortable and stylish: the lounge offers space for up to 12 people. Bequem und stilvoll: die Lounge mit Platz für bis zu zwölf Personen. 

AUF EINEN BLICK, WAS BLICKE AUF SICH ZIEHT.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54

26                



5

4

Two helmstands: for a perfect view and great communication with your crew. 
Zwei Steuerstände: für beste Sicht und gute Kommunikation mit der Crew. 

4) Super-slim hull glides smoothly and calmly through the water.  
Der superschmale Rumpf gleitet sanft und ruhig durchs Meer.  
5) A flat structure guarantees comfortable sailing.  
Komfortables Segeln garantiert: dank des flachen Aufbaus.
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Spacious and open – and also extremely stylish.  
Luftig und offen gehalten, dazu äußerst edel. 

1) The kitchen: large, chic, fantastic view. Die Küche: groß, chic, mit klasse Ausblick. 2) Big saloon table offering plenty of space. 
Genügend Platz bietet der große Salontisch. 3) Owner’s cabin: big, cosy, stylish. Die Eignerkabine: groß, gemütlich, stilvoll.  
4) The navigation table is centrally positioned and enjoys an exceptional view. Der Navigationstisch: zentral angeordnet und  
mit bester Sicht.

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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BAVARIA VACUTEC – VOLLE ZUKUNFT VORAUS.
BAVARIA YACHTS punktet immer wieder mit Innovationen im Bootsbau. Die neueste hört auf 
den Namen BAVARIA VacuTec – eine Vakuuminfusions-Technologie. Sie wird im Bootsbau 
vieles leichter machen. Im wahrsten Sinne. So lässt sich Gewicht um 20% reduzieren. Und 
Emissionen bei den Arbeitsprozessen um bis zu 80%. Der Vorteil dieser Technologie in einem 
Satz: leichtere und dennoch stabilere Rümpfe. Plus eines effektiven Schutzes gegen Osmose 
durch Isophtalsäureharze in Außenanlagen, die beim Laminieren eingesetzt werden. Aber 
Technologie ist nur eines. Unser jahrzehntelanges Wissen ist das andere: Es wird sozusagen 
immer mit verbaut. In jeder BAVARIA.

BAVARIA YACHTS scores points yet again with innovations in boat building. The latest bears  
the name BAVARIA VacuTec – a vacuum infusion technology. This will make many things in  
boat building lighter. For instance, it reduces the weight by 20 % and emissions from the work 
processes by up to 80 %. In short, the benefit of this technology is lighter and stronger hulls, 
plus effective protection against osmosis by isophthalic acid resin in external systems, which 
are installed during lamination. But technology is just one aspect; our decades of knowledge 
are the other – our experience is always built-in with our yachts. In every BAVARIA.

BAVARIA VACUTEC – 
AHEAD OF ITS TIME.

1 Mould
Arbeitsform

2 Gelcoat and Sandwich Laminate  
Gelcoat und Sandwich-Laminat 
(Verstärkungsfasern)

3 Peel Ply
Abreißgewebe

4 Resin Flow Media
Fließhilfe

5 Vacuum Bag
Vakuumdichtfolie

6 Resin Feed Line
Harz-Fließkanal

7 Vacuum Tubing
Vakuumschlauch

8 Vacuum Bag Tape
Vakuumdichtband
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THE BENEFIT OF QUALITY IS THAT 
YOU SENSE IT IMMEDIATELY.

Attention to detail is simply good old-fashioned craftsmanship– at 
least here at BAVARIA YACHTS, where we use only the best materials. 
Everything, from the solid wood battens to the entire interior, is 
made in our own workshop. Each wooden part receives up to six 
layers of varnish on a dedicated varnish production line.

DER VORTEIL VON QUALITÄT: MAN SPÜRT SIE SOFORT.
Liebe zum Detail ist gutes, altes Handwerk. Zumindest bei BAVARIA YACHTS. 
Unter Verwendung bester Materialien. Von der Holzleiste aus Massivholz bis 
zum kompletten Innenausbau wird alles in unserer eigenen Werkstatt gefertigt. 
Jedes Holzteil wird auf einer eigenen Lackierstraße bis zu sechs Mal lackiert. 

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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PREMIUM PARTNER  
FOR PREMIUM QUALITY.
Joy only comes with satisfaction, and satisfaction is only possible  
if the quality is right. That is why we only work with reputable part-
ners. All of them market leaders in their fields. That way we leave 
nothing to chance when it comes to equipment and accessories  
for our catamarans, sailing yachts and motor yachts. You’ll find a 
selection of our many partners here.

ERSTKLASSIGE PARTNER FÜR ERSTKLASSIGE QUALITÄT.
Freude entsteht nur, wenn man zufrieden ist. Zufriedenheit entsteht
nur, wenn die Qualität stimmt. Deshalb arbeiten wir ausschließlich
mit renommierten Partnern zusammen. Allesamt Marktführer in 
ihren Bereichen. So überlassen wir bei Ausstattung und Zubehör für 
unsere Katamarane, Segel- und Motoryachten nichts dem Zufall. 
Eine Auswahl unserer vielen Partner finden Sie hier.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54
TECHNISCHE DATEN BAVARIA NAUTITECH 54

Length overall / Gesamtlänge

Length waterline / Länge Wasserlinie

Beam overall / Gesamtbreite

Draft (approx.), standard / Tiefgang (ca.), Standard

Engine power output / Motorleistung

Fuel tank (approx.) / Treibstofftank (ca.)

Water tank (approx.), standard / Wassertank (ca.), Standard

Height of mast above waterline (approx.)   / Masthöhe über Wasserlinie (ca.)

Bridge deck clearance / Höhe Wasserlinie bis Brückendeck

Classification CE / Klassifikation CE

Mainsail / Großsegel

Foresail / Vorsegel

Gennaker / Gennaker 

Spinnaker / Spinnaker 

16.30 m

16.24 m

8.55 m

1.54 m

2 x  55 kW

2 x 400 l

2 x 400 l

21,80 m

0,95 m

A (12) B (12) C (16)

98 m²

46 m²

115 m²

180 m²

53'5"

53'3"

28'1"

5'1"

2 x 75 hp

2 x 106 gal

2 x 106 gal

71'5"

3'1"

1.055 sq ft

495 sq ft

1.238 sq ft

1.184 sq ft

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54

32                



The two aft crew cabins are spacious and each has its  
own bathroom. The owner’s luxury suite in the foreship  
can be divided up using our unique, optional flexible  
bulkhead system, giving you the option of one big cabin  
or two smaller ones. A maximum of five cabins can be  
created on board, for up to ten crew members.

GUTER SCHLAF FÜR BIS ZU ZEHN.
Die beiden Gästekabinen achtern sind großzügig und ver- 
fügen jeweils über ein eigenes Bad. Die Eigner-Luxus-Suite  
im Vorschiff lässt dich dank eines einzigartigen, optionalen 
Flexschotsystems teilen: aus einer großen werden so zwei  
kleinere Kabinen. Maximal fünf Kabinen sind an Bord möglich,  
für bis zu zehn Crewmitglieder.

SLEEPS UP TO TEN COMFORTABLY.

3-CABIN VERSION 
3-KABINEN-VERSION 

4-CABIN VERSION 
4-KABINEN-VERSION 

5-CABIN VERSION 
5-KABINEN-VERSION 
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DIVERSITY  
FOR EVERY TASTE.
BAVARIA has created equally attractive design variations for the  
saloon to match the different cabin versions. There are exclusive  
arrangements for the saloon to go with the different kinds of  
ladderway – from club lounge to stylish living room.

VIELFALT FÜR JEDEN GESCHMACK.
Den verschiedenen Kabinenvarianten hat BAVARIA ebenso  
spannende Gestaltungsvarianten des Salons zugeordnet.  
So ergeben sich mit den unterschiedlichen Versionen der  
Niedergänge exklusive Arrangements der Salonausstattung – 
von der Club-Lounge bis zum stylishen Wohnzimmer.

Saloon layout  #1 
Salon-Grundriss #1 

Saloon layout  #2 
Salon-Grundriss #2

BAVARIA YACHTS – NAUTITECH 54
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Saloon layout #3 
Salon-Grundriss #3

Saloon layout #4
Salon-Grundriss #4

Saloon layout #5 
Salon-Grundriss #5

Saloon layout #6 
Salon-Grundriss #6
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AUCH DIE MACHEN FREUDE:  UNSERE SERVICES.

FINANCIAL SERVICES
Die BAVARIA Financial Services ist eine 
Abteilung der Bavaria Yachtbau GmbH.  
Sie entwickelt und betreut Finanzierungs- 
lösungen für Sie als Kunden und unsere 
Händler. In enger Zusammenarbeit mit  
externen Kooperationspartnern.

BAVARIA HÄNDLER
Die Möglichkeit, das von Ihnen gewünschte  
BAVARIA Modell zu erwerben bzw. zu be- 
gutachten, ist nie weit weg. BAVARIA Händler 
gibt es nahezu überall auf der Welt, auf fast 
jedem Kontinent. Sowohl für unsere Segel- 
yachten, Motoryachten und Katamarane.  
Sie werden immer auf fachkundiges,  
freundliches Personal treffen, das Ihnen  
den BAVARIA Yachting-Spaß näherbringt:
www.bavaria-yachtbau.com/haendlersuche

ANOTHER PLEASURE:  
OUR SERVICES.

FINANCIAL SERVICES OUR NEWSLETTER BAVARIA DEALERS

BAVARIA Financial Services is a division  
of Bavaria Yachtbau GmbH. It develops  
and manages financing solutions for you 
as customers and for our dealers. In close 
cooperation with external partners.

The possibility to acquire or examine the  
BAVARIA model of your dreams is never far  
away. There are BAVARIA dealers virtually all 
over the world, on almost every continent.  
This applies to our sailing yachts, motor yachts 
and catamarans. You will always encounter 
knowledgeable, friendly staff to help you  
discover yachting pleasure the BAVARIA way: 
www.bavaria-yachtbau.com/dealer-search

We create moving moments and are always 
in motion. Be the first to receive our latest 
company news and information about  
new BAVARIA YACHTS models and events –  
conveniently delivered to your inbox. Register 
now at our website for our exclusive e-mail 
newsletter: www.bavariayachts.com

UNSER NEWSLETTER
Wir schaffen bewegende Momente und sind 
ständig in Bewegung. Erhalten Sie als Erster 
aktuelle Unternehmensneuigkeiten sowie  
Informationen über Modelleinführungen  
und Veranstaltungen von BAVARIA YACHTS –  
bequem und immer aktuell in Ihr Postfach. 
Melden Sie sich gleich auf unserer Webseite 
zum exklusiven E-Mail-Newsletter an:  
www.bavariayachts.com
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EXPERIENCE THE PURE JOY OF YACHTING:  
YOUR BAVARIA DEALER IS LOOKING FORWARD TO YOUR VISIT.

Some of the yachts depicted show alternative designs or optional extras that are available at extra cost.
Details and appearance are based on design drawings and may differ from the actual implementation.
Printing errors, technical changes and errors are reserved, printed colours may differ slightly from the  
actual colours. Applies as of 1 January 2018. © BAVARIA 2018
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Die abgebildeten Yachten zeigen zum Teil Alternativdesigns oder aufpreispflichtige Sonderausstattungen. 
Angaben und Beschaffenheit basieren auf Konstruktionszeichnungen und können von der tatsächlichen 
Ausführung abweichen. Druckfehler, technische Änderungen und Irrtümer sind vorbehalten, Farbabweichungen 
sind drucktechnisch möglich. Gültig ab 01.01.2018. © BAVARIA 2018

ERLEBEN SIE PURE FREUDE AM YACHTING: IHR BAVARIA HÄNDLER FREUT SICH AUF IHREN BESUCH.

Bavaria Yachtbau GmbH
Bavariastraße 1
97232 Giebelstadt
Germany
Phone  +49 9334 942-0 
Fax       +49 9334 942-1160
 
www.bavariayachts.com 
info@bavariayachts.com




